SEPTEMBER
7

14

15

15

15

21

OCTOBER
4-10

11

12

19

21

21

22

22

25

25
31

NOVEMBER
4

9

9

16

22

TBD

25-26

DECEMBER
3

20

24-)Jan 2

JANUARY
3

11

17

18

24

29

FEBRUARY
8

15

21

28

2021 - 2022 McLean County 4-H Calendar

Mosbacher Scholarship applications due
Show Committee meeting

4HOnline enrollment opens

2019-2020 Annual Financial Statements Due

Record books, Experience awards, and State award

Applications Due
HORSE Ed Committee meeting

National 4-H Week

Recognition of Excellence at Miller Park Pavilion
Show Committee meeting

HORSE Ed Committee meeting

Fall Leader meeting

Expansion and Review meeting

New Family Orientation

Extended Office Hours

Federation Cookout at Ropp Farm

Federation meeting
Communication cutoff for those still pending in
4HOnline

Learn and Fun Day presenter forms due
Extension Council meeting

Show Committee meeting

HORSE Ed Committee meeting
Federation meeting

Unity Gives Thanks

Extension office closed for Thanksgiving

2022 Crop Plot harvest forms due
E990 forms due
Extension Office closed for Winter Break

Extension Office open

Show Committee meeting

Office Closed, Martin Luther King Jr. Day
HORSE Ed Committee meeting
Federation meeting

Beef tattooing

Show Committee meeting
Horse Ed Committee meeting
Learn and Fun Day
Federation Meeting

MARCH
8 Show Committee meeting
14-25 Pick up crop plot seed
15 Spring Leader meeting
15 HORSE Ed Committee meeting
28 Federation meeting
TBD Public Presentation and Food Demo
APRIL
11 Dog workshops begin
12 Show Committee meeting
14 Extended Office Hours until 6:30 p.m.
15 Last day to add or drop projects in 4HOnline
15 Last day to enroll in 4HOnline for 4-H Show
17-23 National 4-H Week of Service
19 HORSE Ed Committee meeting
25 Federation meeting
TBD Sheep and goat tattooing
MAY
10 Extension Council meeting
10 Show Committee meeting
17 HORSE Ed Committee meeting
30 Office Closed, Memorial Day
TBD Extended Office Hours until 6:30 p.m.
JUNE
14 Show Committee meeting
14 HORSE Ed Committee meeting
23 Extended Office Hours until 6:30 p.m.
27 Federation meeting
27 Last day to register projects in Fair Entry for the 4-H Show
JULY
4 Office Closed, 4" of July
12 Show Committee meeting
12 Superintendents meeting
12 4-H Show/Fair Preview for new families
TBD Rabbit Tattooing & Poultry Testing
TBD Shooting Sports Matches — Archery, Shotgun & Air Rifle/Pistol
30 Fair Set-Up/Superintendent Breakfast at McLean County Fairgrounds
AUGUST
TBD Fair Set-Up/Superintendent Breakfast at McLean County Fairgrounds
TBD Project Check-in
TBD Project Judging
TBD STEAM Day at 4-H Show
TBD McLean County 4-H Show
TBD Illinois State Fair

For questions, please contact McLean County 4-H staff at 309-663-8306 or visit go.illinois.edu/McLean4H.
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