2021 – 2022 McLean County 4-H Calendar

SEPTEMBER	1	MARCH	
7	Mosbacher Scholarship applications due	8	Show Committee meeting
14	Show Committee meeting	14-25	Pick up crop plot seed
15	4HOnline enrollment opens	15	Spring Leader meeting
15	2019-2020 Annual Financial Statements Due	15	HORSE Ed Committee meeting
15	Record books, Experience awards, and State award	28	Federation meeting
	Applications Due		•
21	HORSE Ed Committee meeting	TBD	Public Presentation and Food Demo
OCTOBER	N. C. LANDY I	APRIL	
4-10	National 4-H Week	11	Dog workshops begin
11	Recognition of Excellence at Miller Park Pavilion	12	Show Committee meeting
12	Show Committee meeting	14	Extended Office Hours until 6:30 p.m.
19	HORSE Ed Committee meeting	15	Last day to add or drop projects in 4HOnline
21	Fall Leader meeting	15	Last day to enroll in 4HOnline for 4-H Show
21	Expansion and Review meeting	17-23	National 4-H Week of Service
22	New Family Orientation	19	HORSE Ed Committee meeting
22	Extended Office Hours	25	Federation meeting
25	Federation Cookout at Ropp Farm	TBD	Sheep and goat tattooing
25	Federation meeting		
31	Communication cutoff for those still pending in		
	4HOnline	MAY	
		10	Extension Council meeting
NOVEMBER		10	Show Committee meeting
4	Learn and Fun Day presenter forms due	17	HORSE Ed Committee meeting
9	Extension Council meeting	30	Office Closed, Memorial Day
9	Show Committee meeting	TBD	Extended Office Hours until 6:30 p.m.
16	HORSE Ed Committee meeting		
22	Federation meeting	JUNE	
TBD	Unity Gives Thanks		
25-26	Extension office closed for Thanksgiving	14	Show Committee meeting
		14	HORSE Ed Committee meeting
DECEMBER		23	Extended Office Hours until 6:30 p.m.
3	2022 Crop Plot harvest forms due	27	Federation meeting
20	E990 forms due	27	Last day to register projects in Fair Entry for the 4-H Show
24-Jan 2	Extension Office closed for Winter Break		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
		JULY	
JANUARY		4	Office Closed, 4 th of July
3	Extension Office open	12	Show Committee meeting
11	Show Committee meeting	12	Superintendents meeting
17	Office Closed, Martin Luther King Jr. Day	12	4-H Show/Fair Preview for new families
18	HORSE Ed Committee meeting	TBD	Rabbit Tattooing & Poultry Testing
24	Federation meeting	TBD	Shooting Sports Matches – Archery, Shotgun & Air Rifle/Pistol
29	Beef tattooing	30	Fair Set-Up/Superintendent Breakfast at McLean County Fairgrounds
FEBRUARY		AUGUST	
8	Show Committee meeting	TBD	Fair Set-Up/Superintendent Breakfast at McLean County Fairgrounds
15	Horse Ed Committee meeting	TBD	Project Check-in
21	Learn and Fun Day	TBD	Project Judging
28	Federation Meeting	TBD	STEAM Day at 4-H Show
	-	TBD	McLean County 4-H Show
		TBD	Illinois State Fair

For questions, please contact McLean County 4-H staff at 309-663-8306 or visit go.illinois.edu/McLean4H.



COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURAL, CONSUMER & ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES